
State Region
Number of 

Filings
Percentage 
of All Filings

Cumulative 
Percentage

TX U.S. DIST. CT. EAST 110 15% 15%
NJ U.S. DIST. CT. 63 9% 24%
CA U.S. DIST. CT. CENT. 53 7% 32%
CA U.S. DIST. CT. NORTH 44 6% 38%
DE U.S. DIST. CT. 40 6% 43%
IL U.S. DIST. CT. NORTH 37 5% 49%
NY U.S. DIST. CT. SOUTH 20 3% 51%
MI U.S. DIST. CT. EAST 18 3% 54%
CA U.S. DIST. CT. SOUTH 17 2% 56%
VA U.S. DIST. CT. EAST 17 2% 59%
MN U.S. DIST. CT. 15 2% 61%
MA U.S. DIST. CT. 14 2% 63%
FL U.S. DIST. CT. SOUTH 14 2% 65%
GA U.S. DIST. CT. NORTH 13 2% 67%
FL U.S. DIST. CT. MID. 12 2% 68%
WI U.S. DIST. CT. WEST 11 2% 70%
TX U.S. DIST. CT. NORTH 10 1% 71%
UT U.S. DIST. CT. 10 1% 73%
NY U.S. DIST. CT. EAST 10 1% 74%
TX U.S. DIST. CT. SOUTH 9 1% 75%
CO U.S. DIST. CT. 9 1% 76%
OH U.S. DIST. CT. NORTH 9 1% 78%
AZ U.S. DIST. CT. 8 1% 79%
DC U.S. DIST. CT. 8 1% 80%
PA U.S. DIST. CT. EAST 8 1% 81%
WI U.S. DIST. CT. EAST 8 1% 82%
WA U.S. DIST. CT. WEST 8 1% 83%
MD U.S. DIST. CT. 8 1% 84%
OH U.S. DIST. CT. SOUTH 6 1% 85%
IN U.S. DIST. CT. SOUTH 6 1% 86%
NC U.S. DIST. CT. WEST 5 1% 87%
MO U.S. DIST. CT. WEST 5 1% 88%
NY U.S. DIST. CT. WEST 5 1% 88%
NC U.S. DIST. CT. MID. 5 1% 89%
TX U.S. DIST. CT. WEST 5 1% 90%
MI U.S. DIST. CT. WEST 4 1% 90%
ID U.S. DIST. CT. 4 1% 91%
MO U.S. DIST. CT. EAST 4 1% 91%
CA U.S. DIST. CT. EAST 4 1% 92%
KS U.S. DIST. CT. 3 0% 92%
LA U.S. DIST. CT. EAST 3 0% 93%
NY U.S. DIST. CT. NORTH 3 0% 93%
TN U.S. DIST. CT. EAST 3 0% 94%
NV U.S. DIST. CT. 3 0% 94%
OR U.S. DIST. CT. 3 0% 94%
TN U.S. DIST. CT. MID. 3 0% 95%
IL U.S. DIST. CT. CENT. 2 0% 95%
CT U.S. DIST. CT. 2 0% 95%
IN U.S. DIST. CT. NORTH 2 0% 96%
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IA U.S. DIST. CT. SOUTH 2 0% 96%
NM U.S. DIST. CT. 2 0% 96%
KY U.S. DIST. CT. WEST 2 0% 96%
AL U.S. DIST. CT. NORTH 2 0% 97%
NC U.S. DIST. CT. EAST 2 0% 97%
TN U.S. DIST. CT. WEST 2 0% 97%
NE U.S. DIST. CT. 2 0% 98%
SC U.S. DIST. CT. 2 0% 98%
MS U.S. DIST. CT. SOUTH 2 0% 98%
PA U.S. DIST. CT. MID. 2 0% 98%
AL U.S. DIST. CT. SOUTH 1 0% 99%
WV U.S. DIST. CT. NORTH 1 0% 99%
VT U.S. DIST. CT. 1 0% 99%
PA U.S. DIST. CT. WEST 1 0% 99%
OK U.S. DIST. CT. NORTH 1 0% 99%
KY U.S. DIST. CT. EAST 1 0% 99%
FL U.S. DIST. CT. NORTH 1 0% 99%
ND U.S. DIST. CT. 1 0% 100%
WY U.S. DIST. CT. 1 0% 100%
LA U.S. DIST. CT. WEST 1 0% 100%
OK U.S. DIST. CT. WEST 1 0% 100%

*Data from Westlaw's Docket Reports


